Time Schedule

Bell Period Schedule
1 8:00 To 9:00 Martial Arts
ond 8:30 To 8:50 Prayer Time
grd 8:50 To 9:40 1st Bell
A 9:40 To 10:30 2nd Bell
=th 10:30 To 11:20 3rd Bell
6" 11:20 To 11:40 Interval
7t 11:40 To 12:30 4th Bell
gtk 12:30 To 01:20 5th Bell
gth 01:20 To 02:00 6th Bell
10" 02:00 To 02:30 7th Bell
Bus Route

Baghot = 3:00 A.M Bahala - 8:10

Nayagoan 1* Route 7:30 2" Route 8:30

After school Time Nayagoan LKG to 3" Class
Time = 2:00 PM




